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Reported
Months

Missing
Months Total Loss

WA 01D05 Adams Co FD #5, Othello 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 11 0

WA 02D01 Asotin #1, Clarkston 0 0 2 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 9 0

WA 02M02 Clarkston Fire Dept 1 2 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 6 6,127,000

WA 03D01 Benton #1, Kennewick 1 1 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 4 8 454,850

WA 03D02 Benton #2, Benton City 2 1 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 4 8 25,700

WA 03D04 Benton Co FD #4, West
Richland 0 1 2 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 8 199,795

WA 03D05 Benton #5, Horse Haven 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10 0

WA 03D06 Benton Co FD #6, Plymouth/
Paterson 1 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 9 7,500

WA 03M02 Kennewick Fire Dept 12 10 10 5 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 5 7 345,700

WA 03M04 Richland Fire Dept 10 4 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 4 8 740,800

WA 03S01 Hanford Fire Dept 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9 0

WA 04D03 Chelan Co FD #3, Leavenworth 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 9 3,250

WA 04D05 Chelan Co FD #5, Manson 1 0 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 7 55,000

WA 04D06 Chelan Co FD #6 5 2 1 6 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 6 336,200

WA 04D07 Chelan Co FD #7, Chelan Fire
& Rescue 0 1 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 4 8 125,000

WA 04D08 Chelan #8, Entiat 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10 0

WA 04D09 Chelan Co FD #9, Lake
Wenatchee Fire & Rescue 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 6 54,000

WA 05D02 Clallam Co FD #2, Clallam 2
Fire & Rescue 2 1 3 8 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 6 1,263,000

WA 05D03 Clallam Co FD #3, Sequim 13 3 5 9 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 6 6 1,079,652
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WA 05D04 Clallam #4, Joyce 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10 19,000

WA 05M03 Port Angeles Fire Dept 5 5 3 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 6 46

WA 05X01 Neah Bay Vol Fire Dept 2 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 7 2,000

WA 06D01 Clark Co FD #9, East County
Fire & Rescue 6 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 8 2,359,277

WA 06D03 Clark Co FD #3, Brush Prairie 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 8 70,496

WA 06D06 Clark Co FD #6, Hazel Dell/
Lakeshore 5 12 8 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 4 8 749,500

WA 06D13 Clark #13, Yacolt 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9 0

WA 06D15 Clark-Cowlitz Fire Rescue 5 5 4 8 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 6 6 1,407,825

WA 06M02 Camas-Washougal Fire Dept 0 1 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 7 60,570

WA 06M05 Vancouver Fire Dept 29 24 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 3 9 200,529

WA 07D03 Columbia #3, Dayton 1 1 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 8 2,500

WA 08D01 Cowlitz Co FD #1, Woodland 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11 0

WA 08D02 Cowlitz Co FD #2, Cowlitz 2
Fire & Rescue 6 7 9 12 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 6 6 2,358,290

WA 08D03 Cowlitz Co FD #3, Toutle 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 6 105,300

WA 08D05 Cowlitz #5, Kalama 1 4 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 7 578,390

WA 08D06 Cowlitz #6, Castle Rock 4 0 3 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 5 7 550,000

WA 08D07 Cowlitz Co FD #7, Cowlitz-
Skamania Fire Dist. 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 878

WA 08M04 Longview Fire Dept 9 14 8 14 7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 6 6 1,818,791

WA 09D01 Douglas Co FD # 1, Waterville 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 8 0

WA 09D04 Douglas Co FD #4, Orondo 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 9 3,500

WA 09D05 Douglas Co FD #5, Mansfield 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11 0
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WA 11D03 Franklin #3, Pasco 1 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 9 51,000

WA 11M02 Pasco Fire Dept 14 13 8 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 5 7 1,104,602

WA 12D01 Garfield #1, Pomeroy 0 1 1 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 8 64,402

WA 13D03 Grant #3, Quincy 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 8 541,000

WA 13D05 Grant #5, Moses Lake 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 4 8 0

WA 13D07 Grant Co FD #7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11 4,000

WA 13D08 Grant #8, Mattawa 1 0 1 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 7 18,000

WA 13D10 Grant Co FD #10, Royal Slope 2 1 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 5 7 19,001

WA 13D12 Grant Co FD #12, Wilson Creek 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 13M03 Electric City Fire Dept 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 13M04 Ephrata Fire Dept 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10 10,000

WA 13M08 Moses Lake Fire Dept 3 2 3 3 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 6 125,754

WA 14D05 East Grays Harbor Fire and
Rescue 3 0 2 1 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 28 6 6 51,750

WA 14M01 Aberdeen Fire Dept 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11 35,000

WA 14M04 Hoquiam Fire Dept 3 4 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 6 6 765,215

WA 14M06 Montesano Fire Dept 2 3 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 6 174,002

WA 14M09 South Beach Regional Fire
Authority 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11 10

WA 15D01 Island Co FD #1, Camano
Island 0 3 0 1 7 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 29 5 7 594,800

WA 15D02 Island Co FD #2, N. Whidbey
Fire & Rescue 1 2 0 2 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 7 945,700

WA 15D03 Island Co FD #3, S. Whidbey
Fire/EMS 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 6 154,900

WA 15D05 Island Co FD #5, Central
Whidbey Fire & Rescue 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 8 40,000
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WA 15M04 Oak Harbor Fire Dept 1 0 0 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 8 2,326,002

WA 16D01 Jefferson Co FD #1, East
Jefferson Fire-Rescue 7 7 4 9 18 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 59 7 5 365,550

WA 16D02 Jefferson #2, Quilcene 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9 40,000

WA 16D04 Jefferson #4, Brinnon 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 2,102,500

WA 16D05 Jefferson #5, Discovery Bay 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9 1,000

WA 17D02 King Co FD #2, Burien/
Normandy Park 6 4 9 6 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 6 6 1,858,370

WA 17D04 King #4, Shoreline 4 3 6 5 13 9 26 0 0 0 0 0 66 7 5 372,693

WA 17D10 King Co FD #10, Eastside Fire
& Rescue 19 14 12 17 30 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 6 6 5,413,551

WA 17D11 King Co FD #11, North Highline 2 4 3 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 6 677,000

WA 17D13 King Co FD #13, Vashon Island
Fire & Rescue 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9 5,500

WA 17D27 King #27, Fall City 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 7 66,000

WA 17D39 King Co FD #39, S. King Fire &
Rescue 12 18 12 29 45 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 6 6 2,921,850

WA 17D44 King Co FD #44, Mountain View
Fire & Rescue 4 6 3 6 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 59 7 5 936,101

WA 17D47 King Co FD #47, Kangley/
Palmer 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 0

WA 17D50 King Co FD #50, Skykomish/
Stevens Pass 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10 1,000

WA 17D51 King Co FD #51, Snoqualmie
Pass Fire & Rescue 2 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 7 2,000

WA 17M01 Valley Regional Fire Authority 13 9 11 10 21 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 6 6 5,081,175

WA 17M02 Bellevue Fire Dept 6 9 10 20 25 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 6 6 865,685

WA 17M04 Bothell Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 10 46,802

WA 17M06 Enumclaw Fire Dept 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11 20,000

WA 17M08 Puget Sound Regional Fire
Authority 12 37 3 6 54 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 6 6 3,410,170
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WA 17M09 Kirkland Fire Dept 4 4 2 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 4 8 587,000

WA 17M13 Redmond Fire Dept 7 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 3 9 1,432,300

WA 17M14 Renton Regional Fire Authority 15 8 11 18 17 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 6 6 1,435,265

WA 17M15 Seattle Fire Dept 119 88 0 4 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 251 5 7 26,286,503

WA 17M17 Snoqualmie Fire Dept 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10 5,700

WA 18D01 Kitsap Co FD #1, Central Kitsap
Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 2 10 794,500

WA 18D02 Kitsap Co FD #2, Bainbridge
Island 0 6 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 8 500

WA 18D07 Kitsap Co FD #7, South Kitsap
Fire & Rescue 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 9 166,357

WA 18D10 Kitsap Co FD #10, North Kitsap
Fire & Rescue 1 4 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 6 768,150

WA 18M01 Bremerton Fire Dept 7 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 8 78,850

WA 19D01 Kittitas Co FD #1, Thorp 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11 0

WA 19D02 Kittitas #2, Kittitas Valley 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 11 321,500

WA 19D07 Kittitas Co FD #7 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 6 263,050

WA 19M01 Cle Elum Fire Dept 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 8 5,000

WA 20D07 Klickitat Co FD #7, Goldendale 0 0 1 3 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 4 8 217,100

WA 21D01 Lewis Co FD #1, Onalaska 1 1 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 6 6 70,625

WA 21D02 Lewis Co FD #2, Toledo 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 8 0

WA 21D04 Lewis Co FD #4, Morton 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 9 16,000

WA 21D05 Lewis Co FD #5, Napavine 3 0 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 8 48,000

WA 21D07 Lewis Co FD #20, Cowlitz-
Lewis Fire Dist. 20 4 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 8 215,000

WA 21D09 Lewis Co FD #9, Mineral 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 8 0
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WA 21D11 Lewis Co FD #11, Pe Ell 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 0

WA 21D14 Lewis Co FD #14, Randle Fire
& EMS 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11 0

WA 21D15 Lewis Co FD #15, Winlock 5 1 2 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 6 6 723,840

WA 21M01 Riverside Fire Authority 5 4 8 7 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 6 6 282,910

WA 21M02 Chehalis Fire Dept 4 3 0 3 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 5 7 16,650

WA 22D05 Lincoln Co FD #5, Davenport 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9 377,000

WA 22D08 Lincoln Co FD #8, Almira 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9 0

WA 23D02 North Mason Regional Fire
Authority 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 11 25,200

WA 23D05 Mason Co FD #5, Central
Mason Fire & EMS 0 0 0 4 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 3 9 606,050

WA 23D06 Mason Co FD #6, Union 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 23D12 Mason Co FD #12, Matlock 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 8 183,925

WA 23D13 Mason Co FD #13, Elma 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9 225,000

WA 23D16 Mason Co FD #16, West Mason
Fire 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 8 72,500

WA 23D18 Hoodsport Fire & EMS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 24D02 Okanogan Co FD #2, Elmer
City 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 10,000

WA 24D03 Okanogan Co FD #3 1 0 5 5 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 6 6 156,500

WA 24D04 Okanogan Co FD #4, Tonasket 3 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 7 37,500

WA 24D15 Okanogan/Douglas Co FD #15 0 4 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 8 0

WA 24M04 Okanogan Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 24M05 Omak Fire Dept 2 2 0 2 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 7 825,000

WA 24S01 Colville Tribal Emergency
Services 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 6 168,000
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WA 25D01 Pacific Co FD #1, Ocean Park 9 3 4 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 5 7 353,000

WA 26D03 Pend Oreille Co FD #3, S. Pend
Oreille 2 0 2 6 4 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 6 642,439

WA 27D03 Pierce Co FD #3, West Pierce
Fire & Rescue 12 15 13 7 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 6 6 2,723,110

WA 27D05 Pierce Co FD #5, Gig Harbor
Fire & Medic One 0 0 0 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 10 32,300

WA 27D06 Pierce Co FD #6, Central Pierce
Fire & Rescue 32 31 27 38 49 63 195 0 0 0 0 0 435 7 5 9,636,745

WA 27D16 Pierce Co FD #16, Key
Peninsula Fire 2 0 2 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 7 366,300

WA 27D22 Pierce Co FD #22, E. Pierce
Fire & Rescue 15 12 4 12 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 6 6 965,575

WA 27M02 Buckley Fire Dept 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 500

WA 27M04 DuPont Fire Dept 1 3 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 6 10,100

WA 27M16 Tacoma Fire Dept 54 45 50 58 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 292 5 7 4,109,123

WA 28D03 San Juan Co FD #3, San Juan
Island 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 10 42,100

WA 28D04 San Juan Co FD #4, Lopez
Island 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 29D02 Skagit Co FD #2, McLean Road 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 29D03 Skagit Co FD #3, Conway/
Cedardale 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 8 0

WA 29D04 Skagit Co FD #4, Clear Lake 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 29D05 Skagit Co FD #5, Bow/Edison 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 0

WA 29D06 Skagit Co FD #6, Burlington 0 1 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 7 152,000

WA 29D08 Skagit Co FD #8, Sedro
Woolley 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 7 0

WA 29D10 Skagit County Regional Fire
Authority 6 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3 9 608,502

WA 29D13 Skagit Co FD #13 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 9 0

WA 29D14 Skagit Co FD #14, Alger 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9 112,500

Page 13 of 22 NFIRS 5.0 National Reporting System Last Refreshed:8/8/25



Total Loss

353,000

642,439

2,723,110

32,300

9,636,745

366,300

965,575

500

10,100

4,109,123

42,100

0

0

0

0

0

152,000

0

608,502

0

112,500

Page 14 of 22 NFIRS 5.0 National Reporting System Last Refreshed:8/8/25



State FDID Fire Department Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
Grand
Total

Reported
Months

Missing
Months Total Loss

WA 29M01 Anacortes Fire Dept 4 1 3 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 6 6,477,876

WA 29M02 Burlington Fire Dept 2 3 1 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 7 132,500

WA 29M07 Mount Vernon Fire Dept 3 5 4 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 6 6 117,295

WA 29M09 Sedro Wooley Fire Dept 1 4 3 2 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 6 167,250

WA 30D04 Skamania Co FD #4 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 9 2

WA 31C02 Snohomish County Airport -
Paine Field 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 31D01 South County Fire 17 24 23 29 38 48 37 0 0 0 0 0 216 7 5 3,109,675

WA 31D05 Snohomish Co FD #5, Sultan/
Startup 1 3 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 6 6 301,500

WA 31D07 Snohomish Regional Fire &
Rescue 12 12 8 13 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 6 6 3,381,808

WA 31D22 Snohomish Co FD #22,
Getchell 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 10 8,500

WA 31D24 Snohomish Co FD #24,
Darrington Fire 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 11 0

WA 31D30 North County Regional Fire
Authority 3 3 8 12 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 6 6 1,386,241

WA 31M04 Everett Fire Dept 23 21 18 18 4 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 6 6 1,816,632

WA 31M08 Marysville Fire Dept 8 0 0 8 5 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 4 8 1,012,514

WA 31M11 Mukiteo Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11 80,000

WA 32D02 Spokane Co FD #2, Fairfield 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 32D10 Spokane #10, Airway Heights 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 10 300,000

WA 32D13 Spokane Co FD #13, Newman
Lake 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 11 0

WA 32M01 Airway Heights Fire Dept 1 1 5 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 7 660,700

WA 32M02 Cheney Fire Dept 1 2 1 2 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 6 238,293

WA 32M10 Spokane Fire Dept 32 37 26 36 55 65 117 0 0 0 0 0 368 7 5 7,622,789
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WA 33D01 Stevens Co FD #1, Loon Lake 2 2 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 5 7 360,000

WA 33D04 Stevens #4, Valley 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 9 10,500

WA 33D05 Stevens #5, Addy 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9 0

WA 33D06 Stevens #6, Kettle Falls 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 10 0

WA 33D07 Stevens Co FD #7, Arden 1 0 0 1 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 7 2,651,350

WA 33M02 Colville Fire Dept 5 2 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 5 7 0

WA 34D01 West Thurston Regional Fire
Authority 7 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 3 9 25,000

WA 34D02 Southeast Thurston Fire
Authority 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 10 14,000

WA 34D03 Lacey Fire District 3 11 7 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 3 9 465,952

WA 34D06 Thurston Co FD #6, E. Olympia 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 10 0

WA 34D08 Thurston Co FD #8, South Bay
Fire Dept 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 7 45,000

WA 34D12 Thurston #12, S. Thurston Fire 1 1 1 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 6 230,500

WA 34D13 Thurston Co FD #13, Griffin 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 8 0

WA 34D17 Thurston #17, Bald Hills 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 1,500

WA 34M02 Olympia Fire Dept 12 5 3 9 12 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 6 6 433,020

WA 34M04 Tumwater Fire Dept 4 3 4 0 7 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 36 6 6 139,475

WA 36D04 Walla Walla #4, Walla Walla 4 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 6 34,000

WA 36D05 Walla Walla #5, Burbank 1 3 1 3 5 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 30 7 5 1,326,000

WA 36M01 College Place Fire Station 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 28,000

WA 36M04 Walla Walla Fire Dept 4 4 5 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 6 6 586,770

WA 37D01 Whatcom #1, Everson 4 3 2 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 6 36,000
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WA 37D05 Whatcom #5, Point Roberts 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10 77,000

WA 37D07 Whatcom #7, Ferndale 6 0 6 3 5 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 43 5 7 157,700

WA 37D14 Whatcom #14, Sumas 0 3 9 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 7 558,075

WA 37D16 Whatcom #16, Acme 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 11 24,500

WA 37D17 Whatcom #17, Sandy Point 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 37D19 Whatcom Co FD #19, Glacier
Fire & Rescue 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 0

WA 37D21 Whatcom Co FD #21, N.
Whatcom Fire & Rescue 6 0 0 0 0 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 27 3 9 248,500

WA 37M07 Lynden Fire Dept 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 10 51,000

WA 38D05 Whitman #5, Lamont 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0

WA 38D07 Whitman #7, Rosalia 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10

WA 38D10 Whitman #10, Oaksdale 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 0

WA 38D14 Whitman #14, Colton/
Uniontown 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9 0

WA 38M10 Pullman Fire Dept 1 2 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 6 13,730

WA 39D02 Yakima #2, Selah 2 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 9 45,000

WA 39D03 Yakima #3, Naches 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 204,000

WA 39D06 Yakima #6, Gleed 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9 0

WA 39D12 Yakima #12, West Valley 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 4 8 773,550

WA 39M03 Mabton Fire Department 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9 7,100

WA 39M06 Sunnyside Fire Dept 5 9 5 4 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 40 7 5 1,716,878

WA 39M11 Yakima Fire Dept 37 27 40 29 53 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 6 6 3,382,500
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State FDID Fire Department Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
Grand
Total

Reported
Months

Missing
Months

WA 01D01 Adams Co FD #1, Ritzville/
Lincoln #10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 01D02 Adams Co FD #2, Hatton/Lind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 01D03 Adams Co FD #3, Odessa/
Lincoln #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 01D04 Adams Co FD #4, Harder/
McCall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 01D05 Adams Co FD #5, Othello 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 11

WA 01D06 Adams #6, Benge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 01D07 Adams #7, Washtucna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 01M04 Hatton Fire Department 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 02D00 Blue Mountain Fire District 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 02D01 Asotin #1, Clarkston 0 0 2 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 9

WA 02M01 Asotin Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 02M02 Clarkston Fire Dept 1 2 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 6

WA 03D01 Benton #1, Kennewick 1 1 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 4 8

WA 03D02 Benton #2, Benton City 2 1 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 4 8

WA 03D03 West Benton Fire Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 03D04 Benton Co FD #4, West
Richland 0 1 2 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 8

WA 03D05 Benton #5, Horse Haven 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10

WA 03D06 Benton Co FD #6, Plymouth/
Paterson 1 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 9

WA 03M02 Kennewick Fire Dept 12 10 10 5 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 5 7

Monthly Participation Report
Report Year: 2025
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WA 03M04 Richland Fire Dept 10 4 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 4 8

WA 03S01 Hanford Fire Dept 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9

WA 04D01 Wenatchee Valley Fire
Department 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 04D03 Chelan Co FD #3, Leavenworth 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 9

WA 04D05 Chelan Co FD #5, Manson 1 0 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 7

WA 04D06 Chelan Co FD #6 5 2 1 6 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 6

WA 04D07 Chelan Co FD #7, Chelan Fire
& Rescue 0 1 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 4 8

WA 04D08 Chelan #8, Entiat 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10

WA 04D09 Chelan Co FD #9, Lake
Wenatchee Fire & Rescue 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 6

WA 04M01 Cashmere Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 05D01 Clallam #1, Forks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 05D02 Clallam Co FD #2, Clallam 2
Fire & Rescue 2 1 3 8 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 6

WA 05D03 Clallam Co FD #3, Sequim 13 3 5 9 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 6 6

WA 05D04 Clallam #4, Joyce 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10

WA 05D05 Clallam Co FD #5, Clallam Bay/
Sekiu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 05D06 Clallam Co FD #6, Three Rivers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 05M03 Port Angeles Fire Dept 5 5 3 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 6

WA 05S03 Quileute Fire Department 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 05X01 Neah Bay Vol Fire Dept 2 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 7

WA 06D01 Clark Co FD #9, East County
Fire & Rescue 6 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 8

WA 06D03 Clark Co FD #3, Brush Prairie 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 8
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WA 06D06 Clark Co FD #6, Hazel Dell/
Lakeshore 5 12 8 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 4 8

WA 06D10 Clark #10, Amboy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 06D13 Clark #13, Yacolt 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9

WA 06D15 Clark-Cowlitz Fire Rescue 5 5 4 8 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 6 6

WA 06M02 Camas-Washougal Fire Dept 0 1 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 7

WA 06M05 Vancouver Fire Dept 29 24 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 3 9

WA 07D01 Columbia #1, Starbuck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 07D03 Columbia #3, Dayton 1 1 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 8

WA 08D01 Cowlitz Co FD #1, Woodland 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11

WA 08D02 Cowlitz Co FD #2, Cowlitz 2
Fire & Rescue 6 7 9 12 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 6 6

WA 08D03 Cowlitz Co FD #3, Toutle 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 6

WA 08D05 Cowlitz #5, Kalama 1 4 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 7

WA 08D06 Cowlitz #6, Castle Rock 4 0 3 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 5 7

WA 08D07 Cowlitz Co FD #7, Cowlitz-
Skamania Fire Dist. 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 08M04 Longview Fire Dept 9 14 8 14 7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 6 6

WA 09D01 Douglas Co FD # 1, Waterville 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 8

WA 09D03 Douglas Co FD #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 09D04 Douglas Co FD #4, Orondo 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 9

WA 09D05 Douglas Co FD #5, Mansfield 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11

WA 09D07 Douglas Co FD # 7, Bridgeport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 09M01 Bridgeport Fire Department 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 10D03 Joint FPD Ferry #3/Stevens #8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 10D13 Joint FPD Ferry #13/Okanogan
#13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 10D14 Joint FPD Ferry #14/Okanogan
#14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 11D01 Franklin #1, Connell - Mesa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 11D02 Franklin #2, Kahlotus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 11D03 Franklin #3, Pasco 1 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 9

WA 11D04 Franklin #4, Basin City 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 11D05 Franklin Co FD #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 11M01 Connell Fire Department 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 11M02 Pasco Fire Dept 14 13 8 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 5 7

WA 12D01 Garfield #1, Pomeroy 0 1 1 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 8

WA 13D03 Grant #3, Quincy 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 8

WA 13D04 Grant #4, Warden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 13D05 Grant #5, Moses Lake 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 4 8

WA 13D06 Grant #6, Hartline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 13D07 Grant Co FD #7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11

WA 13D08 Grant #8, Mattawa 1 0 1 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 7

WA 13D10 Grant Co FD #10, Royal Slope 2 1 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 5 7

WA 13D12 Grant Co FD #12, Wilson Creek 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 13D13 Grant Co FD #13, Ephrata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 13D14 Grant #14, Electric City 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 13M01 Coulee City Fire Dept/Douglas
#8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 13M03 Electric City Fire Dept 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 13M04 Ephrata Fire Dept 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10

WA 13M05 Grand Coulee Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 13M08 Moses Lake Fire Dept 3 2 3 3 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 6

WA 14D01 Grays Harbor Co FD #1,
Oakville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14D02 Grays Harbor Co FD #2, Brady/
Central Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14D04 Grays Harbor Co FD #4,
Quinault/Amanda Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14D05 East Grays Harbor Fire and
Rescue 3 0 2 1 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 28 6 6

WA 14D06 Grays Harbor Co FD #6, N.
Hoquiam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14D07 Grays Harbor Co FD #7,
Copalis Beach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14D08 Grays Harbor Co FD #8, Pacific
Beach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14D10 Grays Harbor Co FD #10,
Wishkah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14D15 Grays Harbor Co FD #15, Arctic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14D17 Grays Harbor Co FD #17,
Humptulips 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14M01 Aberdeen Fire Dept 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11

WA 14M02 Cosmopolis Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14M04 Hoquiam Fire Dept 3 4 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 6 6

WA 14M05 McCleary Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 14M06 Montesano Fire Dept 2 3 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 6

WA 14M08 Ocean Shores Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 14M09 South Beach Regional Fire
Authority 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11

WA 14X01 Quinault Indian Nation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 15D01 Island Co FD #1, Camano
Island 0 3 0 1 7 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 29 5 7

WA 15D02 Island Co FD #2, N. Whidbey
Fire & Rescue 1 2 0 2 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 7

WA 15D03 Island Co FD #3, S. Whidbey
Fire/EMS 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 6

WA 15D05 Island Co FD #5, Central
Whidbey Fire & Rescue 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 8

WA 15M04 Oak Harbor Fire Dept 1 0 0 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 8

WA 16D01 Jefferson Co FD #1, East
Jefferson Fire-Rescue 7 7 4 9 18 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 59 7 5

WA 16D02 Jefferson #2, Quilcene 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9

WA 16D03 Jefferson Co FD #3, Port
Ludlow Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 16D04 Jefferson #4, Brinnon 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10

WA 16D05 Jefferson #5, Discovery Bay 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9

WA 16D07 Jefferson #7, Clearwater 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 17D02 King Co FD #2, Burien/
Normandy Park 6 4 9 6 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 6 6

WA 17D04 King #4, Shoreline 4 3 6 5 13 9 26 0 0 0 0 0 66 7 5

WA 17D10 King Co FD #10, Eastside Fire
& Rescue 19 14 12 17 30 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 6 6

WA 17D11 King Co FD #11, North Highline 2 4 3 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 6

WA 17D13 King Co FD #13, Vashon Island
Fire & Rescue 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9

WA 17D20 King #20, Skyway/Bryn Mawr/
Lak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 17D27 King #27, Fall City 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 7

WA 17D34 King #34, Redmond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 17D36 King Co FD #36, Woodinville
Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 17D39 King Co FD #39, S. King Fire &
Rescue 12 18 12 29 45 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 6 6

WA 17D44 King Co FD #44, Mountain View
Fire & Rescue 4 6 3 6 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 59 7 5

WA 17D45 King Co FD # 45, Duvall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 17D47 King Co FD #47, Kangley/
Palmer 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10

WA 17D50 King Co FD #50, Skykomish/
Stevens Pass 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10

WA 17D51 King Co FD #51, Snoqualmie
Pass Fire & Rescue 2 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 7

WA 17M01 Valley Regional Fire Authority 13 9 11 10 21 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 6 6

WA 17M02 Bellevue Fire Dept 6 9 10 20 25 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 6 6

WA 17M04 Bothell Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 10

WA 17M06 Enumclaw Fire Dept 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11

WA 17M08 Puget Sound Regional Fire
Authority 12 37 3 6 54 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 6 6

WA 17M09 Kirkland Fire Dept 4 4 2 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 4 8

WA 17M10 Mercer Island Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 17M13 Redmond Fire Dept 7 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 3 9

WA 17M14 Renton Regional Fire Authority 15 8 11 18 17 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 6 6

WA 17M15 Seattle Fire Dept 119 88 0 4 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 251 5 7

WA 17M17 Snoqualmie Fire Dept 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10

WA 17P01 King Co Intl Airport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 17S01 Port of Seattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 17S02 Port of Moses Lake Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 18D01 Kitsap Co FD #1, Central Kitsap
Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 2 10

WA 18D02 Kitsap Co FD #2, Bainbridge
Island 0 6 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 8

WA 18D07 Kitsap Co FD #7, South Kitsap
Fire & Rescue 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 9

WA 18D10 Kitsap Co FD #10, North Kitsap
Fire & Rescue 1 4 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 6

WA 18M01 Bremerton Fire Dept 7 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 8

WA 18M04 Kitsap Co FD #18, City of
Poulsbo Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 19D01 Kittitas Co FD #1, Thorp 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11

WA 19D02 Kittitas #2, Kittitas Valley 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 11

WA 19D03 Kittitas Co FD #3, Easton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 19D04 Kittitas Co FD #4, Vantage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 19D06 Kittitas Co FD #6, Lake Cle
Elum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 19D07 Kittitas Co FD #7 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 6

WA 19M01 Cle Elum Fire Dept 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 8

WA 19M04 Roslyn Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 19M05 S. Cle Elum Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D01 Klickitat Co FD #1, Trout Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D02 Klickitat Co FD #2, Bickleton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D03 Klickitat County Fire District #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D04 Klickitat Co FD #4, Lyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D05 Klickitat Co FD #5, Centerville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D06 Klickitat Co FD #6, Dallesport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 20D07 Klickitat Co FD #7, Goldendale 0 0 1 3 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 4 8

WA 20D08 Klickitat Co FD #8, Glenwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D09 Klickitat Co FD #9, Roosevelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D10 Klickitat Co FD #10, Alderdale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D11 Klickitat Co FD #11, Wishram 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D12 Klickitat Co FD #12, Klickitat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D13 Klickitat Co FD #13, Appleton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D14 Klickitat Co FD #14, High
Prairie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20D15 Klickitat Co FD #15, Wahkiacus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20M01 Bingen Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 20M02 Goldendale Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 21D01 Lewis Co FD #1, Onalaska 1 1 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 6 6

WA 21D02 Lewis Co FD #2, Toledo 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 8

WA 21D03 Lewis Co FD #3, Mossyrock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 21D04 Lewis Co FD #4, Morton 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 9

WA 21D05 Lewis Co FD #5, Napavine 3 0 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 8

WA 21D06 Lewis Co FD #6, Chehalis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 21D07 Lewis Co FD #20, Cowlitz-
Lewis Fire Dist. 20 4 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 8

WA 21D08 Lewis Co FD #8, Salkum/Silver
Creek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 21D09 Lewis Co FD #9, Mineral 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 8

WA 21D10 Lewis Co FD #10, Packwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 21D11 Lewis Co FD #11, Pe Ell 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10

WA 21D13 Lewis Co FD #13, Curtis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 21D14 Lewis Co FD #14, Randle Fire
& EMS 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11

WA 21D15 Lewis Co FD #15, Winlock 5 1 2 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 6 6

WA 21D16 Lewis Co FD #16, Doty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 21D17 Lewis Co FD #17, Big Creek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 21D18 Lewis Co FD #18, Glenoma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 21M01 Riverside Fire Authority 5 4 8 7 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 6 6

WA 21M02 Chehalis Fire Dept 4 3 0 3 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 5 7

WA 21M03 Morton Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22D01 Lincoln Co FD #1, Sprague 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22D03 Lincoln Co FD #3, Odessa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22D04 Lincoln Co FD #4 , Reardan/
Edwall/Long Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22D05 Lincoln Co FD #5, Davenport 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9

WA 22D06 Lincoln Co FD #6, Harrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22D07 Lincoln Co FD #7, Wilbur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22D08 Lincoln Co FD #8, Almira 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9

WA 22D09 Lincoln Co FD #9, Grand
Coulee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22M01 Almira Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22M02 Creston Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22M03 Davenport Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 22M05 Odessa Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 22M08 Wilbur Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 23D02 North Mason Regional Fire
Authority 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 11

WA 23D03 Mason Co FD #3, Grapeview 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 23D04 Mason Co FD #4 Arcadia/
Kamilche 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 23D05 Mason Co FD #5, Central
Mason Fire & EMS 0 0 0 4 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 3 9

WA 23D06 Mason Co FD #6, Union 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 23D11 Mason Co FD #11, Shelton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 23D12 Mason Co FD #12, Matlock 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 8

WA 23D13 Mason Co FD #13, Elma 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9

WA 23D16 Mason Co FD #16, West Mason
Fire 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 8

WA 23D17 Mason Co FD #17, Lilliwaup/
Eldon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 23D18 Hoodsport Fire & EMS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 24D01 Okanogan Co FD #1, Oroville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24D02 Okanogan Co FD #2, Elmer
City 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 24D03 Okanogan Co FD #3 1 0 5 5 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 6 6

WA 24D04 Okanogan Co FD #4, Tonasket 3 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 7

WA 24D06 Okanogan Co FD #6, Carlton/
Twisp/Winthrop/Mazama 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24D07 Okanogan Co FD #7, Riverside 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24D08 Okanogan Co FD # 8,
Okanogan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24D09 Okanogan Co FD #9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 24D10 Okanogan #10, Loomis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24D11 Okanogan Co FD #11, Molson/
Chesaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24D12 Okanogan Co FD #12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24D15 Okanogan/Douglas Co FD #15 0 4 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 8

WA 24D16 Okanogan Co FD #16, Aeneas
Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24M00 Brewster Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24M01 Coulee Dam Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24M03 Nespelem Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24M04 Okanogan Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 24M05 Omak Fire Dept 2 2 0 2 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 7

WA 24M06 Oroville Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24M07 Pateros Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24M11 Conconully Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 24S01 Colville Tribal Emergency
Services 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 6

WA 25D01 Pacific Co FD #1, Ocean Park 9 3 4 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 5 7

WA 25D02 Pacific Co FD #2, Chinook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 25D03 Pacific Co FD #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 25D04 Pacific Co FD #4, Naselle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 25M01 Ilwaco Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 25M02 Long Beach Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 25M03 Raymond Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Page 12 of 22 NFIRS 5.0 National Reporting System Last Refreshed:8/8/25



State FDID Fire Department Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
Grand
Total

Reported
Months

Missing
Months

WA 25M04 South Bend Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 26D02 Pend Oreille Co FD #2, Ione 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 26D03 Pend Oreille Co FD #3, S. Pend
Oreille 2 0 2 6 4 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 6

WA 26D04 Pend Oreille Co FD #4,
Newport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 26D05 Pend Oreille Co FD #5, Locke-
Ruby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 26M01 Cusick Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 26M05 Newport Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 26X04 Kalispel Tribal Public Safety 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27D03 Pierce Co FD #3, West Pierce
Fire & Rescue 12 15 13 7 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 6 6

WA 27D05 Pierce Co FD #5, Gig Harbor
Fire & Medic One 0 0 0 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 10

WA 27D06 Pierce Co FD #6, Central Pierce
Fire & Rescue 32 31 27 38 49 63 195 0 0 0 0 0 435 7 5

WA 27D13 Pierce Co FD #13, Browns
Point/Dash Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27D14 Pierce Co FD #14, Riverside
Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27D16 Pierce Co FD #16, Key
Peninsula Fire 2 0 2 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 7

WA 27D17 Pierce Co FD #17, S. Pierce
Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27D18 Pierce Co FD #18, Orting Valley
Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27D21 Pierce Co FD #21, Graham Fire
& Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27D22 Pierce Co FD #22, E. Pierce
Fire & Rescue 15 12 4 12 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 6 6

WA 27D23 Pierce Co FD #23, Pierce 23
Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27D25 Pierce Co FD #25, Crystal
Mountain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27D26 Pierce Co FD #26, Greenwater 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 27D27 Pierce Co FD #27, Anderson
Island Fire-Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27M02 Buckley Fire Dept 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10

WA 27M03 Carbonado Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27M04 DuPont Fire Dept 1 3 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 6

WA 27M05 Eatonville Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27M11 Ruston Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27M16 Tacoma Fire Dept 54 45 50 58 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 292 5 7

WA 27M17 Wilkeson Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 27S05 McNeil Island Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 28D02 San Juan Co FD #2, Orcas
Island Fire & Rescue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 28D03 San Juan Co FD #3, San Juan
Island 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 10

WA 28D04 San Juan Co FD #4, Lopez
Island 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 28D05 San Juan Co FD #5, Shaw
Island 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29D02 Skagit Co FD #2, McLean Road 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 29D03 Skagit Co FD #3, Conway/
Cedardale 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 8

WA 29D04 Skagit Co FD #4, Clear Lake 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 29D05 Skagit Co FD #5, Bow/Edison 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10

WA 29D06 Skagit Co FD #6, Burlington 0 1 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 7

WA 29D07 Skagit Co FD #7, Lake
Cavanaugh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29D08 Skagit Co FD #8, Sedro
Woolley 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 7

WA 29D09 Skagit Co FD #9, Big Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 29D10 Skagit County Regional Fire
Authority 6 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3 9

WA 29D11 Skagit Co FD #11, Mt. Erie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29D12 Skagit Co FD #12, Bay View 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29D13 Skagit Co FD #13 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 9

WA 29D14 Skagit Co FD #14, Alger 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9

WA 29D15 Skagit Co FD #15, Lake
McMurray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29D16 Skagit Co FD #16, Day Creek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29D17 Skagit Co FD #17, Guemes
Island 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29M01 Anacortes Fire Dept 4 1 3 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 6

WA 29M02 Burlington Fire Dept 2 3 1 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 7

WA 29M03 Concrete Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29M04 Hamilton Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29M05 La Conner Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 29M07 Mount Vernon Fire Dept 3 5 4 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 6 6

WA 29M09 Sedro Wooley Fire Dept 1 4 3 2 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 6

WA 30D01 Skamania Co FD #1, Carson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 30D02 Skamania Co FD #2, Stevenson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 30D03 Skamania Co FD #3,
Underwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 30D04 Skamania Co FD #4 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 9

WA 30D05 Skamania Co FD #5, Skamania 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 30D06 Skamania Co FD #6, Cougar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 30M01 North Bonneville Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 30M02 Stevenson Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 30S01 Mill-A Volunteers Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31C02 Snohomish County Airport -
Paine Field 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 31D01 South County Fire 17 24 23 29 38 48 37 0 0 0 0 0 216 7 5

WA 31D04 Snohomish Co FD #4,
Snohomish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D05 Snohomish Co FD #5, Sultan/
Startup 1 3 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 6 6

WA 31D07 Snohomish Regional Fire &
Rescue 12 12 8 13 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 6 6

WA 31D15 Snohomish Co FD #15, Tulalip
Bay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D16 Snohomish Co FD #16, Lake
Roesiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D17 Snohomish Co FD #17, Granite
Falls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D19 Snohomish Co FD #19, Silvana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D21 Snohomish Co FD #21,
Arlington Heights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D22 Snohomish Co FD #22,
Getchell 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 10

WA 31D23 Snohomish Co FD #23, Robe
Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D24 Snohomish Co FD #24,
Darrington Fire 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 11

WA 31D25 Snohomish Co FD #25, Oso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D26 Snohomish Co FD #26, Sky
Valley Fire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D27 Snohomish Co FD #27, Hat
Island/Gedney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 31D30 North County Regional Fire
Authority 3 3 8 12 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 6 6

WA 31M01 Arlington Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 31M04 Everett Fire Dept 23 21 18 18 4 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 6 6

WA 31M08 Marysville Fire Dept 8 0 0 8 5 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 4 8

WA 31M11 Mukiteo Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 11

WA 32D01 Spokane Co FD #1, Spokane
Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 32D02 Spokane Co FD #2, Fairfield 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 32D03 Spokane #3, Spokane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 32D04 Spokane #4, Deer Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 32D05 Spokane Co FD #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 32D08 Spokane Co FD #8, Valleyford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 32D09 Spokane #9, Mead 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 32D10 Spokane #10, Airway Heights 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 10

WA 32D11 Spokane Co FD #11, Rockford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 32D12 Spokane Co FD #12, Latah/
Waverly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 32D13 Spokane Co FD #13, Newman
Lake 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 11

WA 32M01 Airway Heights Fire Dept 1 1 5 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 7

WA 32M02 Cheney Fire Dept 1 2 1 2 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 6

WA 32M10 Spokane Fire Dept 32 37 26 36 55 65 117 0 0 0 0 0 368 7 5

WA 32S03 Spokane Tribal Vol Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33D01 Stevens Co FD #1, Loon Lake 2 2 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 5 7

WA 33D02 Stevens #2, Hunters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33D03 Stevens #3, Colville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 33D04 Stevens #4, Valley 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 9

WA 33D05 Stevens #5, Addy 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9

WA 33D06 Stevens #6, Kettle Falls 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 10

WA 33D07 Stevens Co FD #7, Arden 1 0 0 1 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 7

WA 33D09 Stevens #9, Little Pend Oreill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33D10 Stevens #10, Deep Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33D11 Stevens #11, Northport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33D12 Stevens #12, Rice/Daisy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33D13 Stevens Co FD #13, Evans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33M01 Chewelah Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33M02 Colville Fire Dept 5 2 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 5 7

WA 33M03 Kettle Falls Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 33M05 Northport Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 34D01 West Thurston Regional Fire
Authority 7 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 3 9

WA 34D02 Southeast Thurston Fire
Authority 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 10

WA 34D03 Lacey Fire District 3 11 7 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 3 9

WA 34D06 Thurston Co FD #6, E. Olympia 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 10

WA 34D08 Thurston Co FD #8, South Bay
Fire Dept 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 7

WA 34D09 Thurston Co FD #9, McLane
Blake Lake Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 34D12 Thurston #12, S. Thurston Fire 1 1 1 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 6

WA 34D13 Thurston Co FD #13, Griffin 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 8
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WA 34D17 Thurston #17, Bald Hills 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 34M01 Bucoda Fire Department 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 34M02 Olympia Fire Dept 12 5 3 9 12 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 6 6

WA 34M04 Tumwater Fire Dept 4 3 4 0 7 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 36 6 6

WA 35D01 Wahkiakum #1, Cathlamet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 35D02 Wahkiakum #2, Skamokawa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 35D03 Wahkiakum #3, Grays River 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 35D04 Wahkiakum #4, Cathlamet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 35M01 Cathlamet Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 36D01 Walla Walla #1, Clyde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 36D02 Walla Walla #2/Columbia #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 36D03 Walla Walla #3, Eureka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 36D04 Walla Walla #4, Walla Walla 4 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 6

WA 36D05 Walla Walla #5, Burbank 1 3 1 3 5 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 30 7 5

WA 36D06 Walla Walla #6, Touchet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 36D07 Walla Walla #7, Prescott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 36D08 Walla Walla #8, Dixie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 36M01 College Place Fire Station 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 36M02 Prescott Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 36M04 Walla Walla Fire Dept 4 4 5 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 6 6

WA 37D01 Whatcom #1, Everson 4 3 2 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 6
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WA 37D05 Whatcom #5, Point Roberts 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 10

WA 37D07 Whatcom #7, Ferndale 6 0 6 3 5 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 43 5 7

WA 37D11 Whatcom Co FD #11, Lummi
Island 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 37D14 Whatcom #14, Sumas 0 3 9 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 7

WA 37D16 Whatcom #16, Acme 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 11

WA 37D17 Whatcom #17, Sandy Point 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 37D18 Whatcom Co FD #18, S. Lake
Whatcom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 37D19 Whatcom Co FD #19, Glacier
Fire & Rescue 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10

WA 37D20 South Whatcom Fire Authority 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 37D21 Whatcom Co FD #21, N.
Whatcom Fire & Rescue 6 0 0 0 0 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 27 3 9

WA 37M01 Bellingham Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 37M07 Lynden Fire Dept 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 10

WA 38D01 Whitman #1, Tekoa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D02 Whitman #2, St. John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D03 Whitman Co FD #3, Garfield 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D04 Whitman #4, Palouse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D05 Whitman #5, Lamont 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 38D06 Whitman #6, Endicott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D07 Whitman #7, Rosalia 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10

WA 38D08 Whitman Co FD #8, La Crosse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D10 Whitman #10, Oaksdale 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10
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WA 38D11 Whitman #11, Albion/Colfax 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D12 Whitman #12, Pullman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D13 Whitman #13, Wilcox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38D14 Whitman #14, Colton/
Uniontown 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9

WA 38M01 Albion Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38M02 Colfax Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38M06 LaCrosse Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38M07 Malden Fire Department 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38M09 Palouse Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38M10 Pullman Fire Dept 1 2 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 6

WA 38M12 Saint John Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38M13 Tekoa Fire Depart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 38M15 Farmington Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39D01 Yakima #1, Highland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39D02 Yakima #2, Selah 2 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 9

WA 39D03 Yakima #3, Naches 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

WA 39D04 Yakima #4, East Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39D05 Yakima #5, Zillah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39D06 Yakima #6, Gleed 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9

WA 39D07 Yakima #7, Glade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39D09 Yakima #9, Naches Heights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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WA 39D11 Yakima #11, Broadway 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39D12 Yakima #12, West Valley 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 4 8

WA 39D14 Yakima #14, Nile/Cliffdell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39M01 Grandview Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39M02 Granger Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39M03 Mabton Fire Department 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9

WA 39M06 Sunnyside Fire Dept 5 9 5 4 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 40 7 5

WA 39M08 Toppenish Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39M10 Wapato Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

WA 39M11 Yakima Fire Dept 37 27 40 29 53 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 6 6

WA 39M12 Zillah Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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